
    TEAM LARRY HOUSE BAND EVERY THURSDAY! 5:30-7:30 

Friday May 5 Clouds So Swift 5:30-7:30

Saturday May 6 Peter Ruddy 5:30-7:30 

Sunday May 7 Dave Dvorak 11-1

Friday May 12 Clouds So Swift 5:30-7:30

Saturday May 13 Vittorio & The Bridges 5:30-7:30

Sunday May 14 RayCurt Johnson 11-1

Friday May 19 Mike Salovich 5:30-7:30

Saturday May 20 Elgin Foster 5:30-7:30

Sunday May 21 Vittorio & The Bridges 11-1

Friday May 26 To Be Announced 5:30-7:30

Saturday May 27 Mike Salovich 5:30-7:30

Sunday May 28 RayCurt Johnson 11-1

Friday June 2 Elgin Foster 5:30-7:30

Saturday June 3 Mike Salovich 5:30-7:30

Sunday June 4 RayCurt Johnson 11-1

Friday June 9 Clouds So Swift 5:30-7:30

Saturday June 10 Deb Harley 5:30-7:30

Sunday June 11 Peter Ruddy 11-1

Friday June 16 Brad McLemore 5:30-7:30

Saturday June 17 Ryan Picone 5:30-7:30

Sunday June 18 RayCurt Johnson 11-1

Friday June 23 Jimmy Peterson 5:30-7:30

Saturday June 24 Greg Herriges 5:30-7:30

Sunday June 25 Dave Dvorak 11-1

Friday June 30 Jimmy Peterson 5:30-7:30

Saturday July 1 Greg Herriges 5:30-7:30

Sunday July 2 RayCurt Johnson 11-1

Friday July 7 Elgin Foster 5:30-7:30

Saturday July 8 Rachael Kroog & David Stoddard 5:30-7:30

Sunday July 9 Peter Ruddy 11-1

Friday July 14 Brad McLemore 5:30-7:30

Saturday July 15 Ryan Picone 5:30-7:30

Sunday July 16 Greg Herriges 11-1

Friday July 21 Thelonius Delight 5:30-7:30

Saturday July 22 Elgin Foster 5:30-7:30

Sunday July 23 Sam Saccoman 11-1

Friday July 28 Dave Dvorak 5:30-7:30

Saturday July 29 Deb Harley 5:30-7:30

Sunday July 30 Greg Herriges 11-1

 
 
 


